STAI R  PARTS
For over half a century, we have provided
products and solutions for the residential and
commercial building industry as well as fine
furniture and cabinet manufacturers.
In addition to the products we manufacture, we
proudly partner with a variety of supply chains,
allowing us to be your one‐stop source for

K-7999
2 Riser No Cap
HOW TO ORDER FITTINGS
The second digit of the fitting part
number must match the second
digit of the rail part number.
Example:
K-75XX Fitting = K-6519 Rail
K-77XX Fitting = K-6710 Rail
K-79XX Fitting = K-6910 Rail
F I TT INGS
1 1 - 1 /4"  SK IRTBOARDS
20        INTERIOR WOOD PRODUCTS   •  www.IWPOHIO.com
1/2"
3/4"
1 1/32"
1 1/4"
1 1/32"
1 1/4"
13"
1 1/16"
1 3/4"
Shoe Mould
1624-A
1/2" x 3/4"
Cove Mould
1624-C
1/2" x 3/4"
Nosing
K-8080
1-1/4" x 1-1/32"
13" Return Nosing
K-8080-13
1-1/4" x 1-1/32"
Nosing and Cove
K-8081
1-1/16" x 1-3/4"
5-1/4" Landing Tread
33168-34-LTG for 3/4" floor
33168-12-LTG for 1/2" floor
3-1/2" Landing Tread
33112-34-LTG
for 3/4" floor
12 1/4"
1 1/2"
8 1/8"
12 1/4"
8 1/8"
1 1/2"
Tread Bracket
K-8028
1/4" thick
Tread Bracket
K-8029
1/4" thick
3/4"
4 5/8"
3 3/4"
4 5/8"
3/4"
4"
3 1/8"
5 1/2"
3/4"
4 5/16"
3 5/16"
6"
Rosette